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Anti Ragging & Discipline Committee for the academic session 2025-26

ARYABHATTA COLLEGE

Accredited with NAAC A+ Grade in 1st Cycle

{

University of Delhi

arfi@/Date: 23.06.2025

.4/ am 31t gAma/Name & Designation araTser Jaw/ oot gar/Email address
S.No. Mobile No.
1 1. a1gs $A/Dr. Anuj Kumar 9891604044 | dr.anuj@aryabhattacollege.ac.in
(argema wfufa gt/ Discipline Committee
Convener)
2 #ft 2w Fa/Mr. Hemant Kumar 9873125999 | hemant@aryabhattacollege.ac.in
(W ¥fif At wae/ Anti-Ragging Committee
Convener)
3 €1, vs FA/Dr. Pawan Kumar 9416110394 | pawan@aryabhattacollege.ac.in
4 1. s smesn/ Dr. Astha Ahuja 0873284291 | asthaahuja@aryabhattacollege.ac.in
5 #ft o wies/ Mr. Gufran Malik 7827960882 | gufranmalik@aryabhattacollege.ac.in
6 1. wr.wA.f8/Dr. N.M Singh 9810829480 | nmanichandras@aryabhattacollege.ac.in
7 2. =zer fure/Dr. Chandrashekhar Nishad 9717828951 | csnishad@aryabhattacollege.ac.in
8 gt Jer Fa/Ms. Neha Kumari 9868974056 | neha@aryabhattacollege.ac.in
9 off <ie vt frsr/Mr. Chandan Bharti Mishra 9540838628 | chandanmishra@aryabhattacollege.ac.in
10 | gt sfaa/Ms. Kavita 9873086785 | kavita@aryabhattacollege.ac.in
11 | <1 after f§g/Dr. Namita Singh 9711749306 | namitasingh@aryabhattacollege.ac.in
12 | i @fem gww/Dr. Sachin Kumar 9953573625 | kumar@aryabhattacollege.ac.in
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Benito Juarez Road (Anand Niketan), New Delhi-110021 Phone: 011-24110490 Fax:24117284
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s admin@aryabhattacollege.ac.in Website: www.aryabhattacollege.ac.in




